
SILVYN SPLIT_

Lapp 61806660

Description:  SILVYN SPLIT_
Lapp code: Lapp 61806660

The Test voltage of the cable Lapp 61806660 is /.

Application range

Vehicle construction
Shipbuilding
Mechanical engineering
Electrical industry
Used in areas where cables and wires need to be protected after assembly

Product Make-up

Divisable corrugated conduit

In our Cable list on next page you can find all interesting information acc. article Lapp 61806660 and much more.
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SILVYN SPLIT_

Lapp 61806660

CABLE LIST - all informations you need you can find here 

Product Name Lapp Nr. Article
designation

Internal Ø x
external Ø (mm)

Bending radius
(mm)

Inner Ø (mm) Suitable for
SILVYN® COV

PU (m)

SILVYN® SPLIT PA6

SILVYN SPLIT Lapp 61806621 6 6,3 x 10 15 6.3  50.0

SILVYN SPLIT Lapp 61806620 10 8,4 x 13,4 15 8.4 M16/PG9 50.0

SILVYN SPLIT Lapp 61806631 11 11 x 16,1 15 11  50.0

SILVYN SPLIT Lapp 61806630 14 12,5 x 18,5 15 12.5 M20/PG13,5 50.0

SILVYN SPLIT Lapp 61806641 16 16 x 21,5 20 16  50.0

SILVYN SPLIT Lapp 61806640 20 19,2 x 25,3 25 19.2 M25/PG21 50.0

SILVYN SPLIT Lapp 61806650 23 23,4 x 30,8 35 23.4 M32/PG29 50.0

SILVYN SPLIT Lapp 61806651 29 27,3 x 35,5 35 27.3  50.0

SILVYN SPLIT Lapp 61806660 37 31 x 41,4 40 31 M40/PG29 25.0

SILVYN SPLIT Lapp 61806670 45 42,7 x 54 70 42.7 M50 25.0

SILVYN SPLIT Lapp 61806671 70 67,5 x 79,8 95 67.5  10.0

SILVYN SPLIT Lapp 61806672 100 87,5 x 102,5 100 87.5  10.0

SILVYN® SPLIT PP

SILVYN SPLIT Lapp 61806615 6 6,3 x 10 15 6.3  50.0

SILVYN SPLIT Lapp 61806625 10 8,4 x 13,4 15 8.4 M16/PG9 50.0

SILVYN SPLIT Lapp 61806616 11 11 x 16,1 15 11  50.0

SILVYN SPLIT Lapp 61806635 14 12,5 x 18,5 15 12.5 M20/PG13,5 50.0

SILVYN SPLIT Lapp 61806617 16 16 x 21,5 20 16  50.0

SILVYN SPLIT Lapp 61806645 20 19,2 x 25,3 20 19.2 M25/PG21 50.0

SILVYN SPLIT Lapp 61806655 23 23,4 x 30,8 45 23.4 M32/PG29 50.0

SILVYN SPLIT Lapp 61806618 29 27,3 x 35,5 50 27.3  50.0

SILVYN SPLIT Lapp 61806665 37 31 x 41,4 60 31 M40/PG29 25.0

SILVYN SPLIT Lapp 61806675 45 42,7 x 54 75 42.7 M50 25.0

SILVYN SPLIT Lapp 61806619 70 67,5 x 79,8 95 67.5  10.0

SILVYN SPLIT Lapp 61806622 100 87,5 x 102,5 100 87.5  10.0

SILVYN® SPLIT PP UV

SILVYN SPLIT Lapp 61806100 6 6,3 x 10 15 6.3  50.0

SILVYN SPLIT Lapp 61806110 10 8,4 x 13,4 15 8.4 M16/PG9 50.0

SILVYN SPLIT Lapp 61806120 11 11 x 16,1 15 11  50.0

SILVYN SPLIT Lapp 61806130 14 12,5 x 18,5 15 12.5 M20/PG13,5 50.0

SILVYN SPLIT Lapp 61806140 16 16 x 21,5 20 16  50.0

SILVYN SPLIT Lapp 61806150 20 19,2 x 25,3 20 19.2 M25/PG21 50.0

SILVYN SPLIT Lapp 61806160 23 23,4 x 30,8 45 23.4 M32/PG29 50.0

SILVYN SPLIT Lapp 61806170 29 27,3 x 35,5 50 27.3  50.0

SILVYN SPLIT Lapp 61806180 37 31 x 41,4 60 31 M40/PG29 25.0

SILVYN SPLIT Lapp 61806190 45 42,7 x 54 75 42.7 M50 25.0

SILVYN SPLIT Lapp 61806200 70 67,5 x 79,8 95 67.5  10.0
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SILVYN SPLIT_

Lapp 61806660

Product Name Lapp Nr. Article
designation

Internal Ø x
external Ø (mm)

Bending radius
(mm)

Inner Ø (mm) Suitable for
SILVYN® COV

PU (m)

SILVYN SPLIT Lapp 61806210 100 87,5 x 102,5 100 87.5  10.0
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